
From: Lesley Groff < 

To: Lionel Vilette  

Subject: Re: Air flights tickets 

Date: Mon, 13 May 2019 14:10:11 +0000 

Hi Lionel...you may proceed with purchasing your own tickets ...totally fine! I have not purchased anything as 
of yet. Lesley 

On May 13, 2019, at 10:08 AM, Lionel Vilette < > wrote: 

Lesley, 

I just read on your mail here under that you were about to take my tickets to NY. 
I checked and we still have treasury at Pinto's office for your projects therefore I was about to take my tickets with. 

Could you please confirm that I could follow? 

Best regards, 

Lionel VILETTE 

CABINET ALBERTO PINTO 
Email
Site internet : www.albertopinto.com 
11, rue d'Aboukir 
75002 Paris (France) 
Tel.: 
Mob: 
Fax: 

Ok. Thank you 

Sent from my iPhone 

On May 13, 2019, at 7:30 AM, James Cooper 

HI Lesley, 

I understand that Lionel will need to fly back to Paris from NY. 

Best Regards 

James 

James Cooper 
RIBA DipArch BA(Hons) 

Director 
for and on behalf of 

Locus Design and Development Ltd. 

wrote: 

EFTA00494655



The information contained in this communication may be confidential, is intended only for the use of the recipient(s) named above, and may be legally pnvileged. If the reader 
of this message is not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution, or copying of this communication, or any of its contents, is strictly 
prohibited and may be unlawful. If you have received this communication in error, please return it to the sender immediately and delete the original message and any copy of it 
from your computer system. If you have any questions concerning this message, please contact the sender. 

From: Lesley Groff 
Sent: 13 May 2019 12:11 
To: James Cooper 
Cc: Lionel Vilette < 
Subject: Re: Jeffrey Epstein/Jean Huguen 

Hi James and thank you for your reply and your passport. Lionel, I will need a copy of your passport page as well please. 
Will Lionel fly back to Paris or London on June 5th? 

You may use Jeffrey's Address in US : 

9 East 71st Street 
NY, NY 10021 

I will be in touch. thanks, Lesley 

On May 13, 2019, at 5:03 AM, James Cooper < 

Morning Lesley, 

wrote: 

Yes we did and this is loosely what we agreed subject to exact flight times/connections/availability etc. Unfortunately 

neither Lionel or myself can fly on 2nd June due to other commitments. Also, Lionel will need to fly direct from Paris (not 
London) to NY. 

3rd June - Morning flight from London — arrive JFK at around midday. Fly to island. 

4th June — visit island etc. as you wish 

5th June — Fly back to NY in morning and then back to London on evening flight 
See attached my passport details as requested. Let me know if there is anything else you need? 
I haven't been to the US recently so will need to complete an ESTA form. As part of this I need to confirm address and 
contact details for US point of contact and address where staying in US etc. 
Grateful if you could advise. 
Best Regards 
James 

James Cooper 
RIM DipArch BA(Hons) 

Director 
for and on behalf of 
Locus Des i and Development Ltd. 

m 
The information contained in this communication may be confidential, is intended only for the use of the recipient(s) named above, and may be legally pnvileged. If the reader 
of this message is not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution, or copying of this communication, or any of its contents, is strictly 
prohibited and may be unlawful. If you have received this communication in error, please return it to the sender immediately and delete the original message and any copy of it 
from your ce—oute- system. If you have any questions concerning this message, please contact the sender. 

From: Lesley Groff a> 
Sent: 12 May 2019 23:02 

EFTA00494656



To: James Cooper 
Subject: Re: Jeffrey Epstein/lean Huguen 

HI James. It seems you and Jeffrey may have discussed this trip. I see in some emails, Jeffrey is asking me to get you 
and Lionel Vilette tickets to NY on June 2 or 3 (still waiting for him to confirm exact date) then Jeffrey will fly you to his 
island. We will take care of your hotel stay, not to worry. Can you please send me copies of your passports as well as let 
me know what airport you should fly from? 

Thanks, Lesley 

EFTA00494657


